AGENDA NO. 02-50-A

Amendments to Agenda Document 02-50: 1

- 1. On page 6, line 20-21, replace "part 300" with "100.24, 104.17(a), and subparts B, D, 2
- 3 and or E".
- 2. Replace "part 300" with "100.24, 104.17(a), and part 300, subpart B of part 300" in 4
- 5 the following places:
- 6 On page 28, line 13 (11 CFR 100.80)
- 7 On page 36, line 17: (11 CFR 100.87)
- On page 39, line 7: (11 CFR 100.89) 8
- 9 On page 54, line 3: (11 CFR 100.140)
- 10 On page 62, line 16: (11 CFR 100.149)

12

11

- 3. Replace "part 300" with "100.24, 104.17(a), and part 300, subparts D and E" in the
- 13 following places:
- 14 On page 38, line 14: (11 CFR 100.88)
- On page 61, line 19: (11 CFR 100.148) 15